NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Pareja Restrepo Maria Victoria (mapareja6)

3

Si

20,303 $51,977,56 | $3,000,000 | $60,909,00 S0 $115,886,5
8 0 68
40,500 $51,722,56 S0 $121,500,0 S0 $173,222,5
8 00 68
69,132 §73,273,63 | $3,000,000 | $207,396,0 S0 $283,669,6
8 00 38
98,563 §75,428,74 | $300,000 | $295,689,0 S0 $371,417,7
5 00 45
128,014 | $75,428,74 S0 $384,042,0 S0 $459,470,7
5 00 45
142,293 | $36,786,81 | $9,000,000 | $426,879,0 S0 $472,665,8
9 00 19
171,779 | $75,428,74 | $5,400,000 | $515,337,0 S0 $596,165,7
5 00 45
199,504 | $71,118,53 | $1,000,000 | $598,512,0 S0 $670,630,5
1 00 31
227,230 | $71,118,53 S0 $681,690,0 S0 §752,808,5
1 00 31
241,511 $36,801,81 | $8,000,000 | $724,533,0 S0 §769,334,8
9 00 19
278,467 | $107,755,3 | $9,900,000 | $835,401,0 S0 §953,056,3
50 00 50
315,422 | $107,7553 S0 $946,266,0 S0 $1,054,021
50 00 ,350

$6,672,350,409.00

$19,156.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

124.58%

106.1%

-24.58%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$306,000,000.00

$42,132.00

$28,239.00

$25,500,000.00

$42,132.00

$2,353.27




